Terminplan SV Hellas Nauen 2023-24

Termin

6.9-10.9.2023

16.09.23

08.10.23

28.-31.10.2023

3.11.-5.11.2023

19.11.23

03.12.23

14.01.24

25.02.24

17.03.24

14.04.24

28.04.24

02.06.24

Veranstaltung

Norddeutsche Vereinsmeisterschaft
mit Hellas U14 und Hellas U16

Schachfest mit GM Thomas Pahtz

Hellas 2 — Hellas 1
Leegebrucher SF — Hellas 3

Landeseinzelmeisterschaft
Frauen und Manner

Falkensee-Open / KEM HVL

Hellas 1 — SC Lindow
SV Wusterhausen — Hellas 2
Hellas 3 — USV Potsdam 3

SC Schwedt — Hellas 1
Hellas 2- Rochade Potsdam West
SC Wittstock — Hellas 3

Hellas 1 — Caissa Falkensee
Hellas 2 — SC Lindow
Hellas 3 spielfrei

ESV Eberswalde 2 — Hellas 1
SC Schwedt — Hellas 2
Hellas 3 — SC Oberkramer

Hellas 1 — Preu3en Frankfurt O.
Hellas 2 — Caissa Falkensee
SV Babelsberg — Hellas 3

Barnimer SF — Hellas 1
ESV Eberswalde 2 — Hellas 2
Hellas 3 — SC Oranienburg 2

Rochade Potsdam West — Hellas 1
Hellas 2 — PreufRen Frankfurt O.

Hellas 1 — SV Wusterhausen
Barnimer SF — Hellas 2

Ort

Magdeburg /Berlin

FGZ 9-19 Uhr

Landesklasse Nord
Regionalliga Nord

Trebbin

ASB Falkensee

Landesklasse Nord
Landesklasse Nord
Regionalliga Nord

Landesklasse Nord
Landesklasse Nord
Regionalliga Nord

Landesklasse Nord
Landesklasse Nord
Regionalliga Nord

Landesklasse Nord
Landesklasse Nord
Regionalliga Nord

Landesklasse Nord
Landesklasse Nord
Regionalliga Nord

Landesklasse Nord
Landesklasse Nord
Regionalliga Nord

Landesklasse Nord
Landesklasse Nord

Landesklasse Nord
Landesklasse Nord
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